IGS-5225-4P2S
1
Advanced Manageable PoE Solution for Hardened Environment
PLANET IGS-5225-4P2S L2+ Industrial Managed PoE+ Switch, featuring 4
10/100/1000BASE-T 802.3at PoE+ ports with each port powering up to 36
watts, and 2 100/1000X fiber ports in an IP40 rugged but compact-sized case,
can be installed in any difficult environment without space limitation. It provides
user-friendly yet advanced IPv6/IPv4 management interfaces, abundant L2/L4

10
IGS-5225-4P2S
Ordering Information
Related Products
Related Products
IGS-5225-4P2S L2+ Industrial 4-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 2-Port 100/1000X SFP Managed Ethernet Switch (-40~75 degrees C)
IGS-5225-8P4S L2+ Industrial 8-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 4-Port 100/1000X SFP Managed Ethernet Switch (-40~75 degrees C)
IGS-5225-8P2T2S Industrial L2+ 8-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 2-Port 10/100/1000T+ 2-Port 100/1000X SFP Managed Ethernet Switch
IGS-5225-8P2S2X
Industrial L2+ 8-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 2-Port 100/1000X SFP + 2-Port 10G SFP+ Managed Ethernet Switch
(-40~75 degrees C)
IGS-5225-4T2S L2+ Industrial 4-Port 10/100/1000T + 2-Port 100/1000X SFP Managed Ethernet Switch (-40~75 degrees C)
MGB-GT SFP-Port 1000BASE-T Module
MGB-SX SFP-Port 1000BASE-SX mini-GBIC module - 550m
MGB-SX2 SFP-Port 1000BASE-SX mini-GBIC module - 2km
MGB-LX SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 10km
MGB-L30 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 30km
MGB-L50 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 50km
MGB-L70 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 70km
MGB-L120 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 120km
MGB-LA10 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 10km
MGB-LB10 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 10km
MGB-LA20 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 20km
MGB-LB20 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 20km
MGB-LA40 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 40km
MGB-LB40 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 40km
MGB-TSX SFP-Port 1000BASE-SX mini-GBIC module - 550m (-40 ~ 75 degrees C)
MGB-TLX SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 10km (-40 ~ 75 degrees C)
MGB-TL30 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 30km (-40 ~ 75 degrees C)
MGB-TL70 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 70km (-40 ~ 75 degrees C)
MFB-FX SFP-Port 100BASE-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 2km
MFB-F20 SFP-Port 100BASE-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 20km
MFB-F40 SFP-Port 100BASE-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 40km
MFB-F60 SFP-Port 100BASE-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 60km
MFB-FA20 SFP-Port 100BASE-BX Transceiver (WDM,TX:1310nm) - 20km
MFB-FB20 SFP-Port 100BASE-BX Transceiver (WDM,TX:1550nm) - 20km
MFB-TFX SFP-Port 100BASE-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 2km (-40 ~ 75 degrees C)
MFB-TF20 SFP-Port 100BASE-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 20km (-40 ~ 75 degrees C)
■	1000Mbps	SFP	transceiver	modules
■	100Mbps	SFP	transceiver	modules